
BDV 2019/20

one80 Bayernliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21.09.2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00060010
12:00  00010070
12:00  00010220
14:30  00060010
14:30  00010070
14:30  00010220
17:00  00060010
17:00  00010070
17:00  00010220

1
4
7
2
5
8
3
6
9

DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DT Essenbach
DC Torpedo's
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DC Franken-Power
DC Condor Lautertal
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC Black Bi...Kelheim II
1. DC Deggendorf

1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DC Franken-Power
DC Condor Lautertal
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC Black Bi...Kelheim II
1. DC Deggendorf
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DT Essenbach
DC Torpedo's

7:5
9:3
7:5
5:7
5:7
6:6
6:6
3:9
6:6

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

05.10.2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00060030
12:00  00010051
12:00  00060350
14:30  00060030
14:30  00010051
14:30  00060350
17:00  00060030
17:00  00010051
17:00  00060350

10
13
16
11
14
17
12
15
18

DC Condor Lautertal
1. DC Deggendorf
DC Franken-Power
DC Black Bi...Kelheim II
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Torpedo's
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DT Essenbach
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg

DC Black Bi...Kelheim II
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Torpedo's
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DT Essenbach
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DC Condor Lautertal
1. DC Deggendorf
DC Franken-Power

6:6
7:5
8:4
4:8
6:6
6:6
5:7
6:6
4:8

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23.11.2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00060220
12:00  00010090
12:00  00060081
14:30  00060220
14:30  00010090
14:30  00060081
17:00  00060220
17:00  00010090
17:00  00060081

19
22
25
20
23
26
21
24
27

Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC Black Bi...Kelheim II
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
1. DC Deggendorf
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Condor Lautertal
DC Franken-Power
DC Torpedo's
DT Essenbach

1. DC Deggendorf
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Condor Lautertal
DC Franken-Power
DC Torpedo's
DT Essenbach
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC Black Bi...Kelheim II
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg

7:5
5:7
5:7
5:7
7:5
3:9
8:4
6:6
8:4

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11.01.2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00060220
12:00  00060010
12:00  00010090
14:30  00060220
14:30  00060010
14:30  00010090
17:00  00060220
17:00  00060010
17:00  00010090

28
31
34
29
32
35
30
33
36

Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Black Bi...Kelheim II
DC Torpedo's
DC Condor Lautertal
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DT Essenbach
DC Franken-Power
1. DC Deggendorf

DC Torpedo's
DC Condor Lautertal
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DT Essenbach
DC Franken-Power
1. DC Deggendorf
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Black Bi...Kelheim II

8:4
9:3
5:7
4:8
4:8
2:10
10:2
5:7
6:6

Hallenverzeichnis

09010051 Beim Krahwirt
Haslacher Str. 151, 94469 Deggendorf

09010070 Sportheim SV Essenbach
Ahrainerstr. 58, 84051 Essenbach

09010090 Vereinsheim DC Black Birds Kelheim
Schlesierstr. 40b, 93346 Ihrlerstein

09010220 Vereinsheim DC Torpedo´s
Schlossanger 20, 94244 Linden

09060010 La Bamba
Stellergasse 8, 91438 Bad Windsheim

09060030 Cafe Q
Vorderer Floßanger 31, 96450 Coburg

09060220 Cafe Bar Garage
Rennweg 12, 90489 Nürnberg

09060350 Sportheim TSV Kleinschwarzenlohe
Schleißweg 1, 90530 Kleinschwarzenlohe
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BDV 2019/20

one80 Bayernliga
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

09060730 Sportheim des FSV Gärbershof
Zwölferstr. 15, 92224 Amberg
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